:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6568994

Jun 01, 2023 - 20:44 (UTC)

In epoch 205,281 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 735504 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

2 735505 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

3 735506 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

4 735507 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

S 735508 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

6 735509 + 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

7 735510 + 32.000000000 ETH®

61,013.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6568994
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/205281
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735504
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735505
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735506
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735507
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735508
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735509
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735510
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Validator Id

735511

735512

735514

735515

735518

735519

Validator Id

339634

339635

339636

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
61,013.76 USD

Amount

- 0.013091127 ETH&
24.96 USD

- 0.013180615 ETH&
25.13 USD

- 0.013297706 ETH&
25.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735511
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735512
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735513
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735514
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735515
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735516
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735517
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735518
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/735519
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339634
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339635
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339636
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Validator Id

339637

339638

339639

339640

339641

339642

339643

339644

339645

339646

339647

339648

339649

Amount

- 0.013273755
25.30 USD

- 0.013253182
25.26 USD

- 0.013321490
25.39 USD

- 0.013306703
25.37 USD

- 0.047452907
90.47 USD

- 0.013318327
25.39 USD

- 0.013308725
25.37 USD

- 0.013293914
25.34 USD

- 0.013333315
25.42 USD

- 0.013335914
25.42 USD

- 0.013281621
25.32 USD

- 0.013329849
25.41 USD

- 0.013289193
25.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339637
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339638
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339639
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339640
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339641
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339642
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339643
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339644
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339645
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339646
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339647
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339648
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/339649

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 10892 + 0.034203397 ETH®
65.21 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10892

